
On Friday you will be discussing the My Lai Massacre. You should be ready to discuss the questions on Mrs. Santos’ 
website. This will likely take about 10-15 minutes. Your group may change times if the whole group agrees and 
communicates with Mrs. Santos. If you want to change to a time where I already have a discussion scheduled or that 
doesn’t otherwise work for me, your group can record the discussion and send it to me. This also allows your group to do 
it on a different day (Thursday or Saturday) if needed. 
 
If you absolutely cannot make any of these times work, you may email Mrs. Santos for a written option. 
 
Requirements: 

●​ Must speak 3-5 times 
●​ Must use at least one piece of evidence from the reading or class 

 
Only sign up for one group. Include your name and email. 7-10 people per group.  
 
Group 1 -10:00 AM  
 
​ ​ Name​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Email 
 

1.​  Carson Glazer                                                  glazerc3@hotmail.com 
2.​  Blake Burton                                                    mstngf13@gmail.com 
3.​  Henry Zhou                                                      zhouhenry6@gmail.com 
4.​  Eric Marcy                                                       ericmarcy26o@gmail.com 
5.​  Justin Jennings​ ​ ​           justinjennings705@gmail.com 
6.​ Yos Srisamang​         ​ ​ ​ ​ Srisyos21@gmail.com 
7.​  Ayush Jain                                                       ayushp0412@gmail.com 
8.​  Sarah Seto​ ​ ​ ​ ​ herosetos@gmail.com 
9.​  

 
Group 2 -10:30 AM 
 
​ ​ Name​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Email 
 

1.​ Sanmathi Prabakar​ ​ ​ sanmathip@live.com 
2.​ Kelly Wang                                             kellyw0925@gmail.com 
3.​ Annika Singh​ ​ ​ ​ anitsingh2000@gmail.com 
4.​  Amaya Gally​ ​ ​ ​ amayagv03@gmail.com 
5.​  Emelie Gruber                                       Emelie.Gruber8@gmail.com  
6.​  Will Arnold​ ​ ​ ​ will_232016@outlook.com​ ​  
7.​   
8.​   
9.​   
10.​   
11.​   
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Group 3 -11:00 AM  
 
​ ​ Name​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Email 
 

1.​ Korina Deme  
2.​ Kate Leahy​ ​ ​ ​ ​ leahyk087@gmail.com  
3.​ Abby Artman​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ajiaartman@live.com 
4.​ Ellie Vaughan ​​ ​ ​ ​ eeyv32@gmail.com 
5.​ Ashlyn Levin                                                        ashlynlevin90@gmail.com 
6.​   
7.​   
8.​   
9.​   
10.​  

 
Group 4 -11:30 AM 
 
​ ​ Name​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Email 
 

1.​ Alexa Mikus​ ​ ​             alexakay82@outlook.com 
2.​ bella schei-​ ​ ​             isabellaschei@gmail.com 
3.​ Naveena Gopinath                                 goldiehami13@gmail.com  
4.​ Sarah Maginnis​ ​             maginnissarah@gmail.com 
5.​ Amy Kerswill                                         kersamy21@gmail.com 
6.​ Eli Rubinstein                                        erubinstein3@gmail.com 
7.​ Caitlin Hooppaw​ ​             caitlin.hooppaw@gmail.com 
8.​   
9.​   
10.​  

 
 
Group 5 - 12:00 PM 
 
​ ​ Name:​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Email: 
 

1.​ Caroline Abeyta                        carolinefabeyta@gmail.com 
2.​ Dragos Lazar​ ​ ​ dragos.lazar@hotmail.com 
3.​ Anita Rungsigul​ ​ anitoooangel@gmail.com 
4.​ Phoebe Mayo                             paullmayo@comcast.net 
5.​ Claire Chang      ​ ​ claireleafchang@outlook.com 
6.​  Ajay Vegiraju​​ ​ vegirajuajayvarma@gmail.com 
7.​  Rebekah Bourdeaux​ ​ rebekah@bourdeauxfamily.com 
8.​   
9.​   
10.​   

 
 
 



Group 6 -12:30 PM 
 
​ ​ Name​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Email 
 

1.​ Ryan Shamon​ ​ ​   Ryanshamon@outlook.com 
2.​ Noah Ledet​ ​ ​   nledet30@gmail.com 
3.​ Tori Ramirez      ​                Toriramirez99@gmail.com 
4.​ Cameron McClure-Coleman      camjmc03@gmail.com 
5.​ Brennon Lee       ​ ​    Brennonjlee@gmail.com 
6.​ Aidan   Cone​ ​                 aidandacone@gmail.com 
7.​ Jackson Guzman-Benedict​    jrbenedict08@gmail.com 
8.​ Quinn Yocum                               quinnyocum@gmail.com 
9.​ Connor Marais                             marais.con@outlook.com     
10.​ Andres Kappes      ​ ​    andresk_4@icloud.com 

 
 
Group 7 -2:30 PM 
 
​ ​ Name​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Email 
 

1.​ Tyson Whitfield                            Tpalmerwhitfield@gmail.com  
2.​ Ross Nakamura  

              Rossnakamura96@gmail.com 
3.​ __daniel buxton______________________      ___danielbuxton4@gmail.com_________________________ 
4.​ ________________________      ____________________________ 
5.​ ________________________      ____________________________ 
6.​ ________________________      ____________________________ 
7.​ ________________________      ____________________________ 
8.​ ________________________      ____________________________ 
9.​ ________________________      ____________________________ 
10.​  
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